BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Labubu 19.12.25

Name Ticket Number
Kati Neilson 1
Andy Morley 2
Zoe Walker 3
Kim Burbanks 4
Emma Ward 5
Zoe Walker 6
Charlene Brown 7
Drew Harkness 8
Holly Fitzwater 9
Holly Fitzwater 10
Emma Ward 11
Kati Neilson 12
Megan Bickerdyke 13
Charlene Brown 14
Megan Bickerdyke 15
Zoe Walker 16
Andy Morley 17
Audrey Jarman 18
Kim Burbanks 19
Emma Whysall 20
Andy Morley 21

Holly Fitzwater 22



Emma Ward
Emma Whysall
Isla Christie
Angela Sewell
Zoe Walker
Isla Christie
Isla Christie
Emma Ward
Emma Whysall
Shaun Purvis
Megan Bickerdyke
Emma Whysall
Emma Whysall
Emma Ward
Emma Ward
Camilla Webster
Megan Bickerdyke
Emma Ward
Zoe Walker
Andy Morley
Andy Morley
Charlene Brown
Andy Morley

Kimberley Avison
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34

35

36

37

38

=l

40

41

42

43

44

45

46



Audrey Jarman
Andy Morley
Isla Christie

Audrey Jarman

Emma Whysall
Andy Morley
Zoe Walker
Zoe Walker

Megan Bickerdyke
Isla Christie
Emma Whysall

Kim Burbanks

Christopher Thomas

Andy Morley
Charlene Brown
Kati Neilson
Zoe Walker
Michala Davies
Emma Whysall
Emma Ward
Holly Fitzwater
Isla Christie
Charlene Brown

Isla Christie
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60
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63
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65

66

67

68

69

70



Kati Neilson
Christopher Thomas
Kati Neilson
Andy Morley
Megan Bickerdyke
Camilla Webster
Zoe Walker
Megan Bickerdyke
Emma Ward
Kati Neilson
Zoe Walker
Andy Morley
Shaun Purvis
Lynda Madder
Isla Christie
Christopher Thomas
Megan Bickerdyke
Isla Christie
Isla Christie
Emma Whysall
Andy Morley
Emma Ward
Julie Salt

Emma Blow
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92

93

94



Kati Neilson
Michala Davies
Kati Neilson
Emma Whysall
Andy Morley
Emma Ward
Isla Christie
Camilla Webster
Megan Bickerdyke
Megan Bickerdyke
Zoe Walker
Megan Bickerdyke
Karen Attwood
Emma Whysall
Shaun Purvis
Emma Ward
Camilla Webster
Emma Ward
Emma Blow
Shannon Norris
Emma Ward
Charlene Brown
Zoe Walker

Emma Ward
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117
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Isla Christie
Megan Bickerdyke
Megan Bickerdyke
Megan Bickerdyke

Andy Morley
Megan Bickerdyke

Susan Epton

Peter Barney

Andy Morley

Isla Christie
Megan Bickerdyke
Kimberley Avison

Charlene Brown

Emma Ward

Peter Barney

Isla Christie

Holly Fitzwater

Zoe Walker

Andy Morley

Andy Morley

Emma Ward

Kati Neilson

Isla Christie

Megan Bickerdyke
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Andy Morley 143
Kati Neilson 144
Shaun Purvis 145
Zoe Walker 146
Kimberley Avison 147
Kati Neilson 148
Holly Fitzwater 149
Emma Whysall 150
Kimberley Avison 151
Isla Christie 152
Kim Burbanks 153
Andy Morley 154
Emma Ward 155
Megan Bickerdyke 156
Andy Morley 157
Tereasa Isard 158
Andy Morley 159
Andy Morley 160
Zoe Walker 161
Charlene Brown 162
Christopher Thomas 163
Megan Bickerdyke 164
Isla Christie 165

Emma Blow 166



Charlene Brown
Drew Harkness
Isla Christie
Kati Neilson
Zoe Walker
Lynda Madder
Andy Morley
Andy Morley
Zoe Walker
Kati Neilson
Zoe Walker
Charlene Brown
Drew Harkness
Shaun Purvis
Michala Davies
Zoe Walker
Lynda Madder
Emma Whysall
Isla Christie
Isla Christie
Audrey Jarman
Camilla Webster
Peter Barney

Emma Whysall
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Zoe Walker
Megan Bickerdyke
Peter Barney
Shaun Purvis
Zoe Walker
Emma Whysall
Zoe Walker
Karen Attwood
Kimberley Avison
Angela Sewell
Megan Bickerdyke
Kimberley Avison
Gemma RUSSELL
Zoe Walker
Isla Christie
Peter Barney
Audrey Jarman
Camilla Webster
Kimberley Avison
Karen Attwood
Charlene Brown
Charlene Brown
Camilla Webster

Kimberley Avison
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212
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Emma Ward
Andy Morley
Karen Attwood
Drew Harkness
Megan Bickerdyke
Julie Salt
Kati Neilson
Tereasa Isard
Kati Neilson
Emma Whysall
Isla Christie
Holly Fitzwater
Andy Morley
Emma Whysall
Audrey Jarman
Andy Morley
Isla Christie
Drew Harkness
Emma Ward
Tereasa Isard
Andy Morley
Emma Whysall
Emma Whysall

Andy Morley
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224
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226
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228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238



Lynda Madder
Kati Neilson
Isla Christie
Emma Ward
Emma Ward

Shaun Purvis
Zoe Walker

Megan Bickerdyke
Andy Morley
Andy Morley
Isla Christie
Isla Christie
Isla Christie
Zoe Walker
Andy Morley

Karen Attwood

Karen Attwood

Megan Bickerdyke

Megan Bickerdyke

Charlene Brown

Megan Bickerdyke
Emma Ward
Emma Ward

Andy Morley

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

259

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Angela Sewell LK)
Kim Burbanks 264
Kimberley Avison 265
Charlene Brown 266
Isla Christie 267
Andy Morley 268
Holly Fitzwater 269
Emma Ward 270
Zoe Walker 271
Andy Morley 272
Andy Morley 273
Isla Christie 274
Emma Ward 275
Zoe Walker 276
Christopher Thomas 277
Zoe Walker 278
Zoe Walker 279
Emma Ward 280
Camilla Webster 281
Megan Bickerdyke 282
Christopher Thomas 283
Julie Salt 284
Kimberley Avison 285

Kati Neilson 286
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Christopher Thomas 287
Camilla Webster 288
Shaun Purvis 289
Shaun Purvis 290
Kimberley Avison 291
Isla Christie 292
Kati Neilson PASK]
Zoe Walker 294
Emma Ward 295
Kati Neilson 296
Charlene Brown 297
Kati Neilson 298
Isla Christie 299
Isla Christie 300
Peter Barney 301
Emma Ward 302
Charlene Brown 303
Emma Ward 304
Zoe Walker 305
Zoe Walker 306
Julie Salt 307
Christopher Thomas 308
Kimberley Avison 309

Emma Whysall 310



Holly Fitzwater
Tereasa Isard
Lynda Madder
Andy Morley
Karen Attwood
Charlene Brown
Charlene Brown
Isla Christie
Zoe Walker
Emma Blow
Megan Bickerdyke
Andy Morley
Emma Whysall
Kimberley Avison
Emma Ward
Zoe Walker
Megan Bickerdyke
Andy Morley
Emma Ward
Zoe Walker
Isla Christie
Zoe Walker
Kati Neilson

Charlene Brown
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Karen Attwood
Isla Christie
Drew Harkness
Emma Whysall
Emma Ward
Megan Bickerdyke
Julie Salt
Andy Morley
Emma Ward
Andy Morley
Megan Bickerdyke
Megan Bickerdyke
Isla Christie
Emma Whysall
Charlene Brown
Kim Burbanks
Zoe Walker
Megan Bickerdyke
Isla Christie
Lynda Madder
Kimberley Avison
Isla Christie
Lynda Madder

Isla Christie

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349
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Zoe Walker
Emma Ward
Emma Ward
Kati Neilson
Isla Christie
Amanda Vines
Camilla Webster
Emma Whysall
Charlene Brown
Karen Attwood
Emma Whysall
Megan Bickerdyke
Megan Bickerdyke
Andy Morley
Zoe Walker
Christopher Thomas
Charlene Brown
Lynda Madder
Camilla Webster
Megan Bickerdyke
Tereasa Isard
Charlene Brown
Megan Bickerdyke

Emma Ward
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380
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Isla Christie
Isla Christie
Megan Bickerdyke
Charlene Brown
Emma Ward
Megan Bickerdyke
Julie Salt
Zoe Walker
Zoe Walker
Zoe Walker
Emma Ward
Camilla Webster
Emma Ward
Julie Salt
Zoe Walker
Charlene Brown
Drew Harkness
Emma Whysall
Kimberley Avison
Courtney Dyet
Zoe Walker
Julie Salt
Isla Christie

Megan Bickerdyke
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Isla Christie 407
Emma Ward 408
Emma Whysall 409
Emma Whysall 410
Andy Morley 411
Emma Blow 412
Kimberley Avison 413
Zoe Walker 414
Zoe Walker 415
Isla Christie 416
Shaun Purvis 417
Michala Davies 418
Charlene Brown 419
Julie Salt 420
Christopher Thomas 421
Kati Neilson 422
Megan Bickerdyke 423
Emma Ward 424
Angela Sewell 425
Andy Morley 426
Drew Harkness 427
Kati Neilson 428
Andy Morley 429

Karen Attwood 430



Zoe Walker
Lynda Madder
Charlene Brown
Camilla Webster
Angela Sewell
Kati Neilson
Kati Neilson
Drew Harkness
Denise Harkness
Megan Bickerdyke
Lynda Madder
Emma Ward
Holly Fitzwater
Megan Bickerdyke
Andy Morley
Peter Barney
Charlene Brown
Daniella Fieldsend
Emma Ward
Megan Bickerdyke
Kati Neilson
Kim Burbanks
Isla Christie

Charlene Brown
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Peter Barney
Kati Neilson
Emma Whysall
Peter Barney
Kimberley Avison
Peter Barney
Emma Ward
Zoe Walker
Kimberley Avison
Isla Christie
Megan Bickerdyke
Megan Bickerdyke
Charlene Brown
Isla Christie
Audrey Jarman
Andy Morley
Emma Ward
Emma Ward
Michala Davies
Julie Salt
Zoe Walker
Megan Bickerdyke
Karina Brooks

Emma Ward
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Emma Ward
Drew Harkness
Andy Morley
Kati Neilson
Zoe Walker
Kim Burbanks
Megan Bickerdyke
Megan Bickerdyke
Kati Neilson
Camilla Webster
Kimberley Avison
Andy Morley
Kim Burbanks
Isla Christie
Isla Christie
Kim Burbanks
Andy Morley
Megan Bickerdyke
Kimberley Avison
Emma Ward
Camilla Webster

Emma Whysall
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